Project X Blue
UPJX
Available
Wood - 5.0, 5.5, 6.0,
6.5, 7.0
Project X Blue
Hybrid
UPJXHY
Available
Hybrid - 5.0, 5.5, 6.0,
6.5, 7.0
PROJECT X PXV TOUR 52 The all new Project X PXv Tour 52 is the next generation in the storied Project X franchise. By incorporating the most advanced carbon fiber material
technology available in the industry today, Project X engineers have designed a shaft that produces maximum ball spped while preserving critical stability and control through the
hitting zone. PROJECT X BLACK Project X graphite has established itself as the low trajectory, low spin alternative for the better player. The new Project X Black features reduced
weight from the original Project X graphite for explosive power while preserving critical tip stability and low spin performance. PROJECT X The Project X graphite shaft has a similar
bend profile to Project X iron shafts. The driver shaft�s firm tip design yields a penetrating launch and low spin while its low torque and reinforced cross section provide the most
stable shaft performance on tour.
Description Model # Shaft Type Flex Weight Torque Butt Size Tip Size Length Tip Parallel Ball Flight Trim Code
Project X PXv Tour 52 - Wood 5.5 UPXV5233W - 5.5 Wood S (5.5) 50 g 4.2° 0.600 in 0.335 in 46 in 3 in Low - Mid W7
Project X PXv Tour 52 - Wood 6.0 UPXV5233W - 6.0 Wood S+ (6.0) 52 g 4.0° 0.600 in 0.335 in 46 in 3 in Low - Mid W7
Project X PXv Tour 52 - Wood 6.5 UPXV5233W - 6.5 Wood X (6.5) 54 g 3.7° 0.600 in 0.335 in 46 in 3 in Low - Mid W7
Project X PXv Tour 52 - Wood 7.0 UPXV5233W - 7.0 Wood X+ (7.0) 56 g 3.5° 0.610 in 0.335 in 46 in 3 in Low - Mid W7
Project X Black - Wood S (5.5) UPJXBK55-001-WS Wood S (5.5) 56 g 4.2° 0.590 in 0.335 in 46 in 3 in Low W7
Project X Black - Wood S+ (6.0) UPJXBK60-001-WS Wood S+ (6.0) 58 g 4.0° 0.595 in 0.335 in 46 in 3 in Low W7
Project X Black - Wood X (6.5) UPJXBK65-001-WX Wood X (6.5) 60 g 3.7° 0.595 in 0.335 in 46 in 3 in Low W7
Project X Black - Wood X+ (7.0) UPJXBK70-001-WX Wood X+ (7.0) 62 g 3.7° 0.595 in 0.335 in 46 in 3 in Low W7
Project X Black Hybrid - S (5.5) UPJXBKHY55-001-IS Hybrid S (5.5) 85 g 3.5° 0.595 in 0.370 in 42 in 3 in Low IH9
Project X Black Hybrid - S+ (6.0) UPJXBKHY60-001-IS Hybrid S+ (6.0) 87 g 3.2° 0.600 in 0.370 in 42 in 3 in Low IH9
Project X Black Hybrid - X (6.5) UPJXBKHY65-001-IX Hybrid X (6.5) 90 g 3.1° 0.600 in 0.370 in 42 in 3 in Low IH9
Project X Black Hybrid - X+ (7.0) UPJXBKHY70-001-IX Hybrid X+ (7.0) 92 g 3.0° 0.605 in 0.370 in 42 in 3 in Low IH9
Project X - Wood R+ (5.0) PJX50-001-WR Wood R+ (5.0) 60 g 4.3° 0.595 in 0.335 in 46 in 3 in Low W7
Project X - Wood S (5.5) PJX55-001-WS Wood S (5.5) 62 g 3.7° 0.595 in 0.335 in 46 in 3 in Low W7
Project X - Wood S+ (6.0) PJX60-001-WS Wood S+ (6.0) 66 g 3.3° 0.600 in 0.335 in 46 in 3 in Low W7
Project X - Wood X (6.5) PJX65-001-WX Wood X (6.5) 69 g 3.3° 0.600 in 0.335 in 46 in 3 in Low W7
Project X - Wood X+ (7.0) PJX70-001-WX Wood X+ (7.0) 69 g 3.3° 0.600 in 0.335 in 46 in 3 in Low W7
Project X Hybrid - Hybrid R+ (5.0) PJXHY50-001-WR Hybrid R+ (5.0) 84 g 3.0° 0.595 in 0.370 in 42 in 3 in Mid IH9
Project X Hybrid - Hybrid S (5.5) PJXHY55-001-WS Hybrid S (5.5) 85 g 3.0° 0.595 in 0.370 in 42 in 3 in Low IH9
Project X Hybrid - Hybrid S+ (6.0) PJXHY60-001-WS Hybrid S+ (6.0) 92 g 2.3° 0.600 in 0.370 in 42 in 3 in Low IH9
Project X Hybrid - Hybrid X (6.5) PJXHY65-001-WX Hybrid X (6.5) 95 g 2.3° 0.600 in 0.370 in 42 in 3 in Low IH9
Project X Hybrid - Hybrid X+ (7.0) PJXHY70-001-WX Hybrid X+ (7.0) 97 g 2.3° 0.605 in 0.370 in 42 in 3 in Low IH9
Project X Black
UPJXBK
Available
Wood - 5.5, 6.0,

Available
Iron - 5.0, 5.5,
6.0, 6.5
Project X
95 Flighted
Tapered
PX95F
Available
Iron - 5.0, 5.5,
6.0, 6.5
PROJECT X FLIGHTED 95 Lightest shaft in the Project X family delivering maximum distance! Ultimate blend of shot-making control & power. Mid-flight design delivers optimized
ball flight for low-to-mid trajectory golfer. Descending weight properties provide enhanced feel in the mid to short irons. PXI TAPERED Tour-caliber spin control and tip stability
which are hallmarks of the Project X family, is now in a lighter weight version to provide for a smoother feel and increased ball speed. PROJECT X Features a different constant
taper per inch for each shaft in the set resulting in more energy transfer to the ball. The ball gets up faster and flattens out for a penetrating trajecory.
Description Model # Shaft Type Flex Weight Butt Size Tip Size Length Tip Parallel Ball Flight Trim Code
PX95 Flighted Tapered - Iron R+ (5.0) PX95F50 Iron R+ (5.0) 101 g 0.600 in 0.355 in 36.5 - 40.5 in - Mid IH19
PX95 Flighted Tapered - Iron S (5.5) PX95F55 Iron S (5.5) 101 g 0.600 in 0.355 in 36.5 - 40.5 in - Mid IH19
PX95 Flighted Tapered - Iron S+ (6.0) PX95F60 Iron S+ (6.0) 106 g 0.600 in 0.355 in 36.5 - 40.5 in - Mid IH19
PX95 Flighted Tapered - Iron X (6.5) PX95F65 Iron X (6.5) 106 g 0.600 in 0.355 in 36.5 - 40.5 in - Mid IH19
PXI Tapered - Iron R+ (5.0) PROJXPXIR+ Iron R+ (5.0) 108 g 0.600 in 0.355 in 36.5 - 41 in - Mid IH19
PXI Tapered - Iron S (5.5) PROJXPXIS Iron S (5.5) 108 g 0.600 in 0.355 in 36.5 - 41 in - Mid IH19
PXI Tapered - Iron S+ (6.0) PROJXPXIS+ Iron S+ (6.0) 112 g 0.600 in 0.355 in 36.5 - 41 in - Mid IH19
PXI Tapered - Iron X (6.5) PROJXPXIX Iron X (6.5) 117 g 0.600 in 0.355 in 36.5 - 41 in - Mid IH19

4 in
E13
E13
E13
E13
E13
E13
RECOIL Recoil technology allows the golfer to load and unload better on partial and full shots for improved distance and trajectory control. The Recoil shaft also increases the
spring effect in the walls of the shaft for efficient energy transferred to the ball for increased velocity and greater distance. The unique composite construction creates a higher
damping rate equating to better feel and less stress on joints in the hands, wrists and elbows. Finished with an Ion plating for a premium appearance.
ATTAS ELEMENTS proves Mid-Flex Stability is the most important feature in the golf shaft for spin and launch. The research to isolate the benefits of Mid-Flex Stability has led to
the design and extension of the mid-section profile to enhance performance, reduce dispersion and increase ball speed. The result is longer, straighter and more accurate shots!
UST-MAMIYAQuality, Performance, Feel
NEW!NEW! NEW!NEW! NEW!NEW!
Description Model # Shaft Type Flex Weight Torque Butt Size Tip Size Length Tip Parallel Ball Flight Trim Code
VTS 55 Red - Wood A USTVTS55RD-001-WA Wood A 56 g 5.5° 0.615 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid W5
VTS 65 Red - Wood A USTVTS65RD-001-WA Wood A 64 g 5.0° 0.615 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid W5
VTS 65 Red - Wood R USTVTS65RD-001-WR Wood R 65 g 5.0° 0.615 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid W5
VTS 65 Red - Wood S USTVTS65RD-001-WS Wood S 66 g 5.0° 0.615 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid W5
VTS 65 Red - Wood SX USTVTS65RD-001-WSX Wood SX 68 g 5.0° 0.615 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid-Low W5
VTS 65 Red - Wood X USTVTS65RD-001-WX Wood X 68 g 5.0° 0.615 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid-Low W5
VTS 65 Red - Wood XX USTVTS65RD-001-WXX Wood XX 72 g 5.0° 0.625 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid-Low W5
VTS 75 Red - Wood R USTVTS75RD-001-WR Wood R 73 g 4.5° 0.610 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid W5
VTS 75 Red - Wood S USTVTS75RD-001-WS Wood S 77 g 4.5° 0.610 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid W5
VTS 75 Red - Wood SX USTVTS75RD-001-WSX Wood SX 79 g 4.5° 0.615 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid-Low W5
VTS 75 Red - Wood X USTVTS75RD-001-WX Wood X 79 g 4.5° 0.615 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid-Low W5
VTS 75 Red - Wood XX USTVTS75RD-001-WXX Wood XX 83 g 4.5° 0.620 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid-Low W5
VTS 85 Hybrid Red  - R USTVTS85HYRD-001-IR Hybrid R 79 g 4.0° 0.600 in 0.370 in 42 in 4 in Mid-High IH25
VTS 85 Hybrid Red  - S USTVTS85HYRD-001-IS Hybrid S 81 g 4.0° 0.605 in 0.370 in 42 in 4 in Mid-High IH25
VTS 85 Hybrid Red  - X USTVTS85HYRD-001-IX Hybrid X 85 g 3.9° 0.610 in 0.370 in 42 in 4 in Mid-High IH25
VTS 100 Hybrid Red  - S USTVTS100HYRD-001-IS Hybrid S 97 g 3.9° 0.600 in 0.370 in 42 in 4 in Mid-High IH25
VTS 100 Hybrid Red  - X USTVTS100HYRD-001-IX Hybrid X 99 g 3.9° 0.605 in 0.370 in 42 in 4 in Mid-High IH25
VTS 55 Silver - Wood R USTVTS55SL-001-WR Wood R 57 g 4.5° 0.615 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid W5
VTS 55 Silver - Wood S USTVTS55SL-001-WS Wood S 59 g 4.5° 0.615 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid W5
VTS 65 Silver - Wood R USTVTS65SL-001-WR Wood R 65 g 4.0° 0.615 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid W5
VTS 65 Silver - Wood S USTVTS65SL-001-WS Wood S 66 g 4.0° 0.615 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid W5
VTS 65 Silver - Wood SX USTVTS65SL-001-WSX Wood SX 68 g 4.0° 0.619 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid-Low W5
VTS 65 Silver - Wood X USTVTS65SL-001-WX Wood X 69 g 4.0° 0.619 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid-Low W5
VTS 65 Silver - Wood XX USTVTS65SL-001-WXX Wood XX 72 g 4.0° 0.625 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid-Low W5
VTS 75 Silver - Wood R USTVTS75SL-001-WR Wood R 78 g 3.5° 0.610 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid W5
VTS 75 Silver - Wood S USTVTS75SL-001-WS Wood S 77 g 3.5° 0.610 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid W5
VTS 75 Silver - Wood SX USTVTS75SL-001-WSX Wood SX 79 g 3.5° 0.615 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid-Low W5
VTS 75 Silver - Wood X USTVTS75SL-001-WX Wood X 81 g 3.5° 0.615 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid-Low W5
VTS 75 Silver - Wood XX USTVTS75SL-001-WXX Wood XX 80 g 3.4° 0.620 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid-Low W5
VTS 85 Hybrid Silver  - R USTVTS85HYSL-001-IR Hybrid R 79 g 3.3° 0.595 in 0.370 in 42 in 4 in Mid IH25
VTS 85 Hybrid Silver  - S USTVTS85HYSL-001-IS Hybrid S 81 g 3.2° 0.600 in 0.370 in 42 in 4 in Mid IH25
VTS 85 Hybrid Silver  - X USTVTS85HYSL-001-IX Hybrid X 84 g 3.2° 0.600 in 0.370 in 42 in 4 in Mid IH25
VTS 100 Hybrid Silver  - S USTVTS100HYSL-001-IS Hybrid S 81 g 3.1° 0.600 in 0.370 in 42 in 4 in Mid IH25
VTS 100 Hybrid Silver  - X USTVTS100HYSL-001-IX Hybrid X 84 g 3.0° 0.600 in 0.370 in 42 in 4 in Mid IH25
VTS 55 Black - Wood R USTVTS55BK-001-WR Wood R 57 g 3.5° 0.620 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid W5
VTS 55 Black - Wood S USTVTS55BK-001-WS Wood S 59 g 3.5° 0.620 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid W5
VTS 65 Black - Wood R USTVTS65BK-001-WR Wood R 66 g 3.0° 0.615 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid W5
VTS 65 Black - Wood S USTVTS65BK-001-WS Wood S 67 g 3.0° 0.615 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid W5
VTS 65 Black - Wood SX USTVTS65BK-001-WSX Wood SX 68 g 3.0° 0.619 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid-Low W5
VTS 65 Black - Wood X USTVTS65BK-001-WX Wood X 69 g 3.0° 0.619 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid-Low W5
VTS 65 Black - Wood XX USTVTS65BK-001-WXX Wood XX 72 g 3.0° 0.625 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid-Low W5
VTS 75 Black - Wood R USTVTS75BK-001-WR Wood R 73 g 2.5° 0.610 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid W5
VTS 75 Black - Wood S USTVTS75BK-001-WS Wood S 78 g 2.5° 0.610 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid W5
VTS 75 Black - Wood SX USTVTS75BK-001-WSX Wood SX 79 g 2.5° 0.615 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid-Low W5
VTS 75 Black - Wood X USTVTS75BK-001-WX Wood X 81 g 2.5° 0.615 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid-Low W5
VTS 75 Black - Wood XX USTVTS75BK-001-WXX Wood XX 81 g 2.5° 0.620 in 0.335 in 46 in 4 in Mid-Low W5
VTS 85 Hybrid Black  - R USTVTS85HYBK-001-IR Hybrid R 79 g 2.5° 0.595 in 0.370 in 42 in 4 in Mid-Low IH25
VTS 85 Hybrid Black  - S USTVTS85HYBK-001-IS Hybrid S 82 g 2.5° 0.600 in 0.370 in 42 in 4 in Mid-Low IH25
VTS 85 Hybrid Black  - X USTVTS85HYBK-001-IX Hybrid X 85 g 2.5° 0.600 in 0.370 in 42 in 4 in Mid-Low IH25
VTS 85 Hybrid Black  - XX USTVTS85HYBK-001-IXX Hybrid XX 86 g 2.5° 0.605 in 0.370 in 42 in 4 in Mid-Low IH25
VTS 100 Hybrid Black  - S USTVTS100HYBL-001-IS Hybrid S 96 g 2.6° 0.595 in 0.370 in 42 in 4 in Mid-Low IH25
VTS 100 Hybrid Black  - X USTVTS100HYBL-001-IX Hybrid X 99 g 2.5° 0.600 in 0.370 in 42 in 4 in Mid-Low IH25
VTS 100 Hybrid Black  - XX USTVTS100HYBL-001-IXX Hybrid XX 100 g 2.5° 0.605 in 0.370 in 42 in 4 in Mid-Low IH25
PROFORCE VTS SHAFTS
Proforce VTS shafts with 3DFitting Technology
are the latest advance in shaft performance
from UST Mamiya. Years in the making, the new